
 

BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2016-17) 

 

Programme Name Nukkad Natak 

Category Senior 

Date 02/08/2016 

Venue SKV School No 1 Bhola Nath Nagar 

Position III 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Deepanshu Verma 10th 2012324 Mr.Sushil Kumar 

2 Vansh Dugeja 9th 2016213 Mr.Anil Kr.Dugeja 

3 Animesh 9th 2008450 Mr.Anil Mani 

4 Utkarsh Rastugi 9th 2014368 Lt.Mr.Manoj 

5 Yashika Bajaj 10th 2011259 Mr.Pawan Bajaj 

6 Shubhangi Sharma 10th 2005016 Mr.Raj Kr.Sharma 

7 Moksha Gupta 9th 2006027 Mr.Yogesh Gupta 

8 Chaitanya Batra 9th 2009244 Mr.Sudhir Kr.Batra 

9 Bhuvan Sehgal 10th 2015297 Mr.Sanjay Sehgal 

10 Avichal Gupta 9th 2014239 Mr.Deepansh Gupta 

11 Aradhana Saxena 12th 2015511 Mr.Neeraj Saxena 

12 Shreya Kwatra 9th 2016141 Mr.Sachin Kwatra 

 

 

Programme Name Mono Acting 

Category Junior 

Date 03/08/2016 

Venue Laxmi Public School 

Position I 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Shruti Maheshwari 6th 2011164 Mr.Amit 

Maheshwari 

 



 

BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2016-17) 

 

 

Programme Name Group Song 

Category Primary Girls 

Date 10/08/2016 

Venue Bhai Parmanand Vidya Mandir 

Position II 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Samridhi 

Vashishtha 

3rd  2012066 Mr.Sudhir Vashishtha 

2 Shifali Varun 3rd  2012057 Mr.Shailendra Varun 

3 Bhavi Virmani 3rd 2012024 Mr.Sunil Virmani 

4 Ridhima Joshi 4th  2011075 Mr.Suresh Joshi 

5 Aarchie Sethi 4th 2011090 Mr.Manoj KR.Sethi 

6 Bhavya Pandey 4th 2011017 Mr.CV Pandey 

7 Divanshi Kaul 4th 2011014 Mr.Sanjay Kaul 

8 Vidisha Sharma 4th 2012100 Mr.Yogesh Sharma 

9 Shradha Rana 4th 2012159 Mr.Umesh Kumar 

10 Manan Preet 4th 2015361 Mr.Amarpal Singh 

11 Pratima Kumari 4th 2015206 Mr.Sanjay Kr.Jha 

12 Anshika 5th  2010008 Mr.Arnab Sur 

13 Sushmita Chatterjee 5th 2012218 Mr.Shibobroto Chatterjee 

14 Anshika Jain 5th 2012173 Mr.Neeraj Jain 

15 Swikriti Arya 5th 2010152 Mr.Shiv Kumar 

16 Aditi Aggarwal 4th  2015201 Mr.Subhash Aggarwal 

17 Harshita Chaubey 5th 2010028 Mr.Dutt Choubey Vishnu 

18 Karshni Sharma 5th 2016221 Mr.Kamal Sharma 

 

 

 

 

 



 

BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2016-17) 

 

Programme Name Group Song 

Category Primary Boys 

Date 10/08/2016 

Venue Bhai Parmanand Vidya Mandir 

Position II 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Ojas Jai Pal Bhowate 3rd 2012046 Mr.Jaipal R.Bhowate 

2 Kaustubh Dogra 3rd 2012044 Mr.Manish Dogra 

3 Pranav Malik 3rd 2012079 Mr.Deepak Malik 

4 Harshit Kumar 3rd 2014075 Mr.Raj Kumar 

5 Shreshtha Gupta 4th 2012140 Mr.Anand Shankar 

6 Tejas Kumar 5th 2010186 Mr.Rajiv Kumar 

7 Shubham Negi 5th 2011013 Mr.Vinod Singh Negi 

8 Utkarsh Chaudhri 4th 2013313 Mr.Deepak Kumar 

9 Chitesh Kapoor 5th 2010016 Mr.Anil Kapoor 

10 Saumojit Mondal 4th 2011069 Mr.Biswajit Mondal 

11 Chirag Mahal 5th 2010088 Mr.Hari Chand Mahal 

12 Yash Sharma 5th 2010034 Mr.Rahul Sharma 

13 Shivam Kumar 4th 2013196 Mr.Dalip Kumar 

14 Chakshu Chawla 5th 2010213 Mr.Arvind Chawla 

15 Shrish Mathur 5th 2010006 Mr.NitinMathur 

16 Krish Mathur 5th 2010006 Mr.Nitin Mathur 

17 Aditya Verma 5th 2010047 Mr.Ashish Verma 

18 Raunak Malhotra 4th 2012238 Mr.Saurabh Malhotra 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2016-17) 

 

 

Programme Name Folk Dance 

Category Primary  

Date 19/08/2016 

Venue SKV No 1 Bhola Nath Nagar 

Position II 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Harshita Chaubey 5th 2010028 Mr.Dutt Chaubey 

2 Shefali Varun 3rd  2012057 Mr.Shailendra Varun 

3 Aarchie Sethi 4th 2011090 Mr.Manoj KR.Sethi 

4 Bhavya Pandey 4th 2011017 Mr.CV Pandey 

5 Divanshi Kaul 4th 2011014 Mr.Sanjay Kaul 

6 Vidisha Sharma 4th 2012100 Mr.Yogesh Sharma 

7 Mitali Gupta 4th 2015426 Mr.Piyush Ranjan 

8 Aastha Singh 4th 2011034 Mr.Gulveer Singh 

9 Akshita Sharma 4th 2011012 Mr.Sanjay Sharma 

10 Vanshika Khera 4th 2011016 Mr.Rajiv Khera 

11 Divyanshi Kaul 4th 2011014 Mr.Sanjeev Kaul 

12 Parineeti Saini 4th 2011341 Mr.Ved Prakash 

13 Dhriti Yadav 4th 2011052 Mr.Sachin Yadav 

14 Vishakha Chawla 4th 2014258 Mr.Anoop Chawla 

15 Vrinda Kaushik 5th 2010066 Mr.Neeraj Kaushik 

16 Kashvi Khanna 5th 2010189 Mr.Vimal Khanna 

17 Reeti 5th 2010247 Mr.Sanjeev Kumar 

18 Khushi Khanna  5th 2010190 Mr.Nitin Khanna 

19 Shrishti Khanna 5th 2011070 Mr.Sanjay Sharma 

 

 

 

 



 

BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2016-17) 

 

Programme Name Solo Dance 

Category Primary  

Date 11/08/2016 

Venue Dashmesh Public School 

Position I 

 

S.No 

 

Name Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Harshita Chaubey 5th 2010028 Mr.Dutt Chaubey 

 

 

BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2016-17) 

 

Programme Name Instrumental 

Category Senior 

Date 22/08/2016 

Venue GGSS No 2 Bhola Nath Nagar 

Position II 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 S.Jai Surya 9th 2008102 Mr.M.Serman 

Raja 

 

 

 

 

 



 

BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2016-17) 

 

 

Programme Name Instrumental 

Category Junior 

Date 22/08/2016 

Venue GGSS No 2 Bhola Nath Nagar 

Position I 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Shivek Sharma 8th 2008078 Mr.Suresh Kumar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2016-17) 

 

Programme Name Patriotic Song 

Category Senior Boys 

Date 23/08/2016 

Venue Arwachin Public School 

Position III 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Shaurya Kumar 9th 2007090 Mr.Rajeev Kumar 

2 Krishna Sharma 8th 2010211 Mr.Jitender 

Sharma 

3 Tanmay Singh 6th 2010157 Mr.Ramesh Singh 

4 Gurpreet Wadhwa 10th 2013181 Mr.Tarun Kumar 

5 Akshat Jain 9th 2012285 Mr.Ashok Jain 

6 Vaibhav Jain 8th 2008447 Mr.Naresh Jain 

7  Pulkit Gupta 8th 2011296 Mr.Deepak 

Gupta 

8 S.Jai Surya 9th 2008102 Mr.M.Serman 

Raja 

9 Siddharth Saxena 8th 2008012 Mr.Vijay Anand 

10 Yagyawalk Sharma 8th 2012118 Mr.Ritesh 

Sharma 

11 Lakshay Jhamb 10th 2009174 Mr.Vivek Jhamb 

12 Puneet 10th 2012358 Mr.Hira Lal 

13 Vishwajeet Singh 10th 2015432 Mr.Rana Pratap 

14 Akshit Gulati 6th 2009019 Mr.Ravi Gulati 

15 Harshit Vaish 7th 2015367 Mr.Rajesh Kumar 

16 Anmol Atri 8th 2008007 Mr.Manoj Kumar 

17 Satwik Tiwari 7th 2009040 Mr.Vijay Kishore 

18 Anuj Bose 7th 2009030 Mr.A.K.Bose 

19 Aviral Gupta 9th 2014239 Mr.Dipesh Gupta 

 

 

 



 

BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2016-17) 

 

 

Programme Name Qawwali 

Category Senior 

Date 24/08/2016 

Venue Bhai Parmanand Vidya Mandir 

Position I 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Moksha Gupta 9th 2006027 Mr.Yogesh Gupta 

2 Arpita 7th 2011220 Mr.Tajinder Singh 

3 Saanvi Maurya 8th 2009170 Mr.Bhim Prakash 

4 Shivika Sharma 8th 2012320 Mr.Naveen Sharma 

5 Matri Jain 8th 2014116 Mr.Amit Jain 

6 Yashaswini Angiras 9th 2011347 Mr.Bhawani Angiras 

7 Aastha Joshi 8th 2006343 Mr.P.S.Joshi 

8 Kritika Srivastava 10th 2009215 Mr.Pramod 

Srivastava 

9 Hemlata 10th 2008229 Mr.Birendra Kumar 

10 Bhoomika Mehra 6th 2010184 Mr.Deepak Mehra 

11 Bhavika Mehra 6th 2010185 Mr.Deepak Mehra 

12 Kanak Sharma 6th 2010234 Mr.Vikalp MEhra 

13 Shreshtha Bajpai 8th 2014084 Mr.Surendra Kumar 

14 Tisha Saini 8th 2009139 Mr.V.P.Saini 

15 Avani Verma 8th 2009020 Mr.Deependra 

Kumar 

16 Aditi Sharma 10th 2013347 Mr.Rajeev Sharma 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2016-17) 

 

 

Programme Name Solo Classical Dance 

Category Senior 

Date 24/08/2016 

Venue Dashmesh Public School 

Position II 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Manvi Viswanath 9th 2012327 Mr.P.Viswanath 

 

 

Programme Name Orchestra 

Category Senior 

Date 27/08/2016 

Venue SKV Gulabi Bagh 

Position I 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Shaurya Kumar 9th 2007090 Mr.Rajeev Kumar 

2 Gurpreet Wadhwa 10th 2013181 Mr.Tarun Kumar 

3 Vaibhav Jain 8th 2008447 Mr.Naresh Jain 

4  Pulkit Gupta 8th 2011296 Mr.Deepak Gupta 

5 S.Jai Surya 9th 2008102 Mr.M.Serman Raja 

6 Siddharth Saxena 8th 2008012 Mr.Vijay Anand 

7 Yagyawalk Sharma 8th 2012118 Mr.Ritesh Sharma 

8 Lakshay Jhamb 10th 2009174 Mr.Vivek Jhamb 

9 Puneet 10th 2012358 Mr.Hira Lal 

10 Aditi Saxena 9th 2007116 Mr.Anup Saxena 

11 Aditya Saxena 11th 2010277 Mr.Anup Saxena 

12 Shivek Sharma 8th 2008078 Mr.Suresh Kumar 

13 Trishant Parashar 9th 2012388 Mr.Ravindra 

Sharma 

 



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2016-17) 

 

Programme Name Solo Singing Light 

Category Junior 

Date 06/09/2016 

Venue Dashmesh Public School 

Position III 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Urja Joshi 8th 2006319 Mr.P.S.Joshi 

 

 

Programme Name Vocal Music Semi Classical 

Category Senior 

Date 06/09/2016 

Venue Dashmesh Public School 

Position I 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Aditi Sharma 10th 2013347 Mr.Rajeev 

Sharma 

 

 

Programme Name Solo Singing Light 

Category Senior 

Date 06/09/2016 

Venue Dashmesh Public School 

Position II 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Yashaswini Angiras 9th 2011347 Mr.Bhawani 

Angiras 

 



 

BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2016-17) 

 

Programme Name Folk Dance 

Category Senior 

Date 07/09/2016 

Venue SKV No 1 Bhola Nath Nagar 

Position II 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Shruti Maheshwari 6th 2011164 Mr.Amit Maheshwari 

2 Bhoomika Mehra 6th 2010184 Mr.Deepak Mehra 

3 Bhavika Mehra 6th 2010185 Mr.Deepak Mehra 

4 Kanak Sharma 6th 2010234 Mr.Vikalp Mehra 

5 Avni Chaudhary 6th 2011218 Mr.Karamveer 

6 Vani Jain 8th 2013343 Mr.Ajay Kumar Jain 

7 Akshita Tanwar 7th 2009051 Mr.Sunder Tanwar 

8 Shavi Tyagi 8th 2007033 Mr.Vikas Tyagi 

9 Isha 8th 2014130 Mr.Lalit Kumar 

10 Shishta Pandey 7th 2010103 Mr.Sumit Kumar 

11 Avni Verma 7th 2009202 Mr.Deependra Kumar 

12 Chhavi Bhardwaj 8th 2009288 Mr.Neeraj 

13 Vanshika Bhilani 7th 2007040 Mr.Shashi Bhushan 

14 Madhavi Batra 7th 2007068 Mr.Pankaj Batra 

15 Jasmeet Kaur 6th 2013303 Mr.Ajmer Singh 

16 Manya Sareen 7th 2010330 Mr.Anand Sareen 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2016-17) 

 

 

Programme Name Folk Song 

Category Senior 

Date 08/09/2016 

Venue Bharti Public School Swasthya Vihar 

Position I 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Moksha Gupta 9th 2006027 Mr.Yogesh Gupta 

2 Urja Joshi 8th 2006319 Mr.P.S.Joshi 

3 Kritika Serman Raja 7th 2010102 Mr.M.Serman Raja 

4 Shivika Sharma 8th 2012320 Mr.Naveen Sharma 

5 Vaishnavi Singh 6th 2010059 Mr.Jitendra Singh 

6 Yashaswini Angiras 9th 2011347 Mr.Bhawani Angiras 

7 Aastha Joshi 8th 2006343 Mr.P.S.Joshi 

8 Kritika Srivastava 10th 2009215 Mr.Pramod Srivastava 

9 Bhoomika Mehra 6th 2010184 Mr.Deepak Mehra 

10 Bhavika Mehra 6th 2010185 Mr.Deepak Mehra 

11 Kanak Sharma 6th 2010234 Mr.Vikalp MEhra 

12 Shreshtha Bajpai 8th 2014084 Mr.Surendra Kumar 

13 Tisha Saini 8th 2009139 Mr.V.P.Saini 

14 Avani Verma 8th 2009020 Mr.Deependra Kumar 

15 Matri Jain 8th 2014116 Mr.Amit Jain 

16 Shruti Maheshwari 6th 2011164 Mr.Amit Maheshwari 

17 Ronak Roy 7th 2013272 Mr.Suman Kumar Roy 

 


